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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -320,000    -320,000    -298,042.30      -6,726.64            .00     -21,957.70   93.1%

  2023/09/000425 03/31/2023 GCR       -2,871.68 REF                                        DMVTAX FEB2023 VFD ARLINGTON
  2023/09/000488 03/31/2023 GEN       -3,854.96 REF MARCH                                  ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -320,000    -320,000    -298,042.30      -6,726.64            .00     -21,957.70   93.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -6,088.12        -365.07            .00       6,088.12  100.0%

  2023/09/000488 03/31/2023 GEN         -365.07 REF MARCH                                  ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -6,088.12        -365.07            .00       6,088.12  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -27,000     -27,000     -20,503.96            .00            .00      -6,496.04   75.9%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -27,000     -27,000     -20,503.96            .00            .00      -6,496.04   75.9%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,780.97        -216.09            .00       1,780.97  100.0%

  2023/09/000488 03/31/2023 GEN         -216.09 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,780.97        -216.09            .00       1,780.97  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e3k8kwalMG0kO1r1XJbV%2FMyAz19qfUAIneBjARkyWNWDHLuZ%2BqgKHu92iQsFfzMu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qI0gVpKxkbfQmCQR%2F3RmPeCDHrAKTWCy2QL8VbZkLTCQIshZ6wbQW8zn7Hiv0f44
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0YtpRKUlj6ku0pm0q8SiqrLv7JSeQSywlR5xu%2BZI43CIRmd62TkoKjGlJM4lWL49
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z86XSzoeQ8%2F4otsigP%2BUw%2FNrYX%2FlksRJADFoHwDidS6oHtTvrh16969Ya7Jo4hWN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eJ274PaQWuNN7wHTbdLeGQ2%2FN1EnZsZWSmLJRHey6Pae2xEsARmldCc9J1KWjB07
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwemaOQ%2FRpMEbWOE9wbCBq0DAkFfTVvYAI%2FvYKaL%2Bl5YQDKzH2PuDjsmrSOZoPmB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6oky8rPB3hl26YtUJJsK1h%2Fv11cBzmjcYfrFOI9%2FdKLYA9mH2ZPKsf9UIWXRzPSv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nIkk2JUIVaYkiHQ9vQCfnNUzKQeC4ZQMJjqNUF0zNTr3MqkWosu8gxNDB48p%2Ba2H
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     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -347,000    -347,000    -326,415.35      -7,307.80            .00     -20,584.65   94.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -347,000    -347,000    -326,415.35      -7,307.80            .00     -20,584.65

                           GRAND TOTAL     -347,000    -347,000    -326,415.35      -7,307.80            .00     -20,584.65   94.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 9
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 9
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 9
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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